
                             Camp Meals Order Form                  
Athletic Camp 

Camper’s Name:____________________________ 

 

CODE:     SESSION:  DATE:  DAY:   FOOD:          FEE: 

CIRCLE CODE TO ORDER 

12278    I  June 21  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

12279   I  June 23  Friday  Hamburger  $6 

12570   I  June 23  Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12571   I  June 23  Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12280   I  June 28  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

 

12281   II  July 5   Wednesday  Pizza    $5 

12283   II  July 12  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

12695        II  July 14  Friday  Hamburger  $6 

12696           II  July 14  Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12697          II  July 14  Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

 

12284   III  July 19  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

12285   III  July 21  Friday  Hamburger  $6 

12574   III  July 21  Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12575   III  July 21  Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12286   III  July 26  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

 

12287   IV  August 2  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

12288   IV  August 9  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

12289   IV  August 11  Friday  Hamburger  $6 

12576   IV  August 11  Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12577   IV  August 11  Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

 

12290   V  August 16  Wednesday  Pizza   $5 

                                                                                                         Total:  $ 
Payment Method: Cash  Amount received  $_____________ 

   Check  Make payable to Lake Bluff Park District 

   Credit/Debit Card#      _______________________________________ 

     Exp. Date _______________   Total Payment $_________ 

     Signature  _______________________________________ 

 




